
88

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

1697

1698

1699

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

1720

No1681̃1700

No1701̃1720

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

Please turn on the lights.

It turned out to be a great event.

He has been to Japan twice.

She asked me to twist the lid to open the jar.

It’s typical for him to arrive late.

Unfortunately, the concert was canceled.

He was unfriendly to the new employee.

All the students wear a uniform to school.

This is a unique piece of artwork.

We need to unite our efforts to solve this problem.

She is studying at a prestigious university.

It’s unkind to speak like that to others.

The cause of the illness is still unknown.

You won’t succeed unless you work hard.

Unlike his brother, he loves sports.

It’s unlikely that she will come to the party.

That’s an unusual way to solve the problem.

The decision is up to you.

She was upset after hearing the bad news.

The picture was hanging upside down.

ライトをつけてください。
素晴らしいイベントになりました。
彼は日本に 2回行ったことがある。
彼女はジャーを開けるために蓋をひねってと言った。
彼が遅れて来るのはよくあることだ。
残念ながら、コンサートは中止になった。
彼は新しい従業員に不親切だった。
全ての生徒は学校に制服を着て行く。
これはユニークなアート作品です。
私たちはこの問題を解決するために力を合わせる必要がある。
彼女は名門の大学で勉強している。
他の人にそのように話すのは不親切だ。
その病気の原因はまだ不明です。
あなたは一生懸命働かない限り成功しない。
彼の兄とは異なり、彼はスポーツが大好きです。
彼女がパーティーに来る可能性は低い。
それは問題を解決するための珍しい方法です。
その決定はあなた次第です。
彼女は悪い知らせを聞いた後、落ち込んでいた。
その絵は逆さまに掛かっていた。

I used to live in New York.

This old phone is useless now.

It’s his usual routine to jog in the morning.

This antique vase is very valuable.

He understands the value of hard work.

There is a wide variety of fruits in the market.

She has various interests, including reading and painting.

The prices of the products vary depending on the season.

The flowers are in a beautiful glass vase.

Carrots are a healthy vegetable.

The police are investigating the accident involving a vehicle.

She was the victim of a robbery last night.

The team celebrated their victory after winning the match.

The view from the mountain is breathtaking.

The storm was violent, causing many damages.

The moon was visible even during the day.

I will visit my grandmother this weekend.

There are many visitors at the museum today.

He decided to volunteer at the animal shelter.

People will vote for the next president tomorrow.

私はニューヨークに住んでいたことがある。
この古い電話は今や役に立たない。
朝にジョギングするのは彼のいつものルーチンです。
このアンティークの花瓶はとても貴重だ。
彼は努力の価値を理解している。
市場には多種多様な果物がある。
彼女には読書や絵画など様々な興味がある。
商品の価格は季節によって異なる。
その花は美しいガラスの花瓶に入っている。
ニンジンは健康的な野菜です。
警察は車両を含む事故を調査している。
彼女は昨夜、強盗の被害者だった。
そのチームは試合に勝った後、勝利を祝った。
山からの景色は息をのむようだ。
嵐は激しく、多くの被害を引き起こした。
月は昼間でも見えた。
今週末に祖母を訪ねるつもりです。
今日は博物館に多くの訪問者がいる。
彼は動物シェルターでボランティアをすることに決めた。
人々は明日、次の大統領を投票する。


