

スコア / 20



1681	Please turn on the lights.	ライトをつけてください。
1682	It turned out to be a great event.	素晴らしいイベントになりました。
1683	He has been to Japan twice.	彼は日本に2回行ったことがある。
1684	She asked me to twist the lid to open the jar.	彼女はジャーを開けるために蓋をひねってと言った。
1685	It's typical for him to arrive late.	彼が遅れて来るのはよくあることだ。
1686	Unfortunately, the concert was canceled.	残念ながら、コンサートは中止になった。
1687	He was unfriendly to the new employee.	彼は新しい従業員に不親切だった。
1688	All the students wear a uniform to school.	全ての生徒は学校に制服を着て行く。
1689	This is a unique piece of artwork.	これはユニークなアート作品です。
1690	We need to unite our efforts to solve this problem.	私たちはこの問題を解決するために力を合わせる必要がある。
1691	She is studying at a prestigious university.	彼女は名門の大学で勉強している。
1692	It's unkind to speak like that to others.	他の人にそのように話すのは不親切だ。
1693	The cause of the illness is still unknown.	その病気の原因はまだ不明です。
1694	You won't succeed unless you work hard.	あなたは一生懸命働かない限り成功しない。
1695	Unlike his brother, he loves sports.	彼の兄とは異なり、彼はスポーツが大好きです。
1696	It's unlikely that she will come to the party.	彼女がパーティーに来る可能性は低い。
1697	That's an unusual way to solve the problem.	それは問題を解決するための珍しい方法です。
1698	The decision is up to you.	その決定はあなた次第です。
1699	She was upset after hearing the bad news.	彼女は悪い知らせを聞いた後、落ち込んでいた。
1700	The picture was hanging upside down.	その絵は逆さまに掛かっていた。

ſ			7)	
Ĭ.	Ab	. 1	1	
9	٧.	-	⋖	
7	ŵ		1	ľ
	٦			٩

No1701~1720

スコア / 20



1		
1701	I used to live in New York.	私はニューヨークに住んでいたことがある。
1702	This old phone is useless now.	この古い電話は今や役に立たない。
1703	It's his usual routine to jog in the morning.	朝にジョギングするのは彼のいつものルーチンです。
1704	This antique vase is very valuable.	このアンティークの花瓶はとても貴重だ。
1705	He understands the value of hard work.	彼は努力の価値を理解している。
1706	There is a wide variety of fruits in the market.	市場には多種多様な果物がある。
1707	She has various interests, including reading and painting.	彼女には読書や絵画など様々な興味がある。
1708	The prices of the products vary depending on the season.	商品の価格は季節によって異なる。
1709	The flowers are in a beautiful glass vase.	その花は美しいガラスの花瓶に入っている。
סולו	Carrots are a healthy vegetable.	ニンジンは健康的な野菜です。
וולו	The police are investigating the accident involving a vehicle.	警察は車両を含む事故を調査している。
1712	She was the victim of a robbery last night.	彼女は昨夜、強盗の被害者だった。
1713	The team celebrated their victory after winning the match.	そのチームは試合に勝った後、勝利を祝った。
1714	The view from the mountain is breathtaking.	山からの景色は息をのむようだ。
1715	The storm was violent, causing many damages.	嵐は激しく、多くの被害を引き起こした。
1716	The moon was visible even during the day.	月は昼間でも見えた。
דודו	I will visit my grandmother this weekend.	今週末に祖母を訪ねるつもりです。
1718	There are many visitors at the museum today.	今日は博物館に多くの訪問者がいる。
1719	He decided to volunteer at the animal shelter.	彼は動物シェルターでボランティアをすることに決めた。
1720	People will vote for the next president tomorrow.	人々は明日、次の大統領を投票する。